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Wednesday, Sept. 21  Thursday, Sept. 22     Friday, Sept. 23 
Wednesday, Oct. 19  Thursday, Oct. 20   Friday, Oct. 21 
Wednesday, Nov. 16  Thursday, Nov. 17  Friday, Nov. 18 
Wednesday, Dec. 14  Thursday, Dec. 15   Friday, Dec. 16 
Wednesday, Jan. 18  Thursday, Jan. 19  Friday, Jan. 20 
Wednesday, Feb. 15  Thursday, Feb. 16  Friday, Feb. 17 
Wednesday, March 22  Thursday, March 23  Friday, March 24 
Wednesday, April 26  Thursday, April 27  Friday, April 28 
Wednesday, May 17  Thursday, May 18   Friday, May 19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Professional Dress Day 
 

Held once a month on 
Wednesday to 
encourage professional 
etiquette and behavior.   
Instead of school uniform, 
students may wear any 
clothes that reflect 
professional or church 
attire.  No jeans.  No 
tennis shoes.  No casual 
attire allowed.  Tie 
optional.   
No open-toe shoes. 
Dress/skirt length must 
be no less than 2 inches 
above the knee. 
 
Students do not have 
to pay to participate.  

College Dress Day 
 
Held once a month on 
Thursday to foster and 
celebrate your future 
college spirit.    
A college t- shirt and 
jeans may be worn 
instead of your school 
uniform.   Support your 
favorite college by 
showing off your school 
PRIDE. No sports 
jerseys.  
 
  
Students do not have 
to pay to participate.  

Freedom Dress Day 
 

Held on Friday once a 
month. Students may 
wear appropriate 
relaxed attire to school on 
Freedom Dress Friday.  
No spaghetti straps, no 
crop tops, No open-toe 
shoes. Dress/skirt length 
must be no less than 2 
inches above the knee. 
 
Freedom Dress Day 
costs $1 per student.   
 
The money is collected in 
the morning and goes in 
the student activity fund.   
Students who do not pay 
have to wear regular 
school uniform.   
 


